SPRINTER (SWB-MWB-LWB) 2007-2018

PRODUCT/URUN : 850 — AB - NS




ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

—

J13025850F0 Driver Front Bracket

HTC 286

J13025850CLO Driver Middle Bracket

J1302585080 Driver Rear Bracket

J13025850CR0 Passenger Middle Bracket

J1302585080 Passenger Rear Bracket

J13025850F0 Passenger Front Bracket

HTC 243

J13025150F1 Driver Front Support Bracket

J1302515081 Driver Rear Support Bracket

VWO | N ||| WM

J13025150F1 Passenger Front Support Bracket

o

J1302515081 Passenger Rear Support Bracket

HTC 230

M10 Flange Hex Nut

HTCOR3 M10 1=8mm

M10x40 Hex Bolt

M10x25 Flange Hex Bolt

M10 Wide Washer

HTC 286 - M10 (38x16x5)

HTC OR3

HTC 243 - M10x25(5x13x50)

HTC 230 - M10x25(4x20x60)

HTC 269 M10 CLIPS




HTC 243 or HTC 286







QQQQQQQQQQQ

QQQQQQQQQQQQQ

SPRINTER (SWB-MWB-LWB) 2007-2018




